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Område Plats Förnamn Efternamn Mobil Medlemsnr

Bryggplats BP 001 Marie Isberg 46708642757 131

Bryggplats BP 002 Per Salberg 46707682381 272

Bryggplats BP 003 Max Grassmann 46761866638 92

Bryggplats BP 004 Niclas Blomqvist 46735650745 37

Bryggplats BP 005 Glenn Storm 46705524832 298

Bryggplats BP 006 Mattias Lord 46707683782 370

Bryggplats BP 007 Thomas Schill 46763390882 277

Bryggplats BP 008 Joost van Dijck 46709929943 341

Bryggplats BP 009 Sami Kallijärvi 46702389732 160

Bryggplats BP 010 Håkan Lillsund 46768230657 199

Bryggplats BP 011 Tom Larsson 46709446666 194

Bryggplats BP 012 Leif Sjöblom 46761079236 283

Bryggplats BP 013 Oliver Schmidt 46768853234 279

Bryggplats BP 014 Jan Sörensen 46708100461 317

Bryggplats BP 015 Roger Stigell 46706965220 297

Bryggplats BP 016 Maria Swanesjöö 46722136476 309

Bryggplats BP 017 Fredrik Gustafsson 46737872015 96

Bryggplats BP 018 Helena Ågren 46706549954 354

Bryggplats BP 019 Tomas Westergren 46704559404 348

Bryggplats BP 020 Per Pettersson 46706908556 255

Bryggplats BP 021 Anna Andersson 46737160095 2

Bryggplats BP 022 Fredrik Löfgren-Aili 46724522203 214

Bryggplats BP 023 Peder Östman 46705628038 367

Bryggplats BP 024 Ilpo Porttila 46703177383 257

Bryggplats BP 025 Ronny Mangs 46709619801 217

Bryggplats BP 026 Hans Björkman 36

Bryggplats BP 027 Thomas Fuchs 46704673635 85

Bryggplats BP 028 Dan Nilsson 46703962086 229

Bryggplats BP 029 Christina Mattsson 46737418363 219

Bryggplats BP 030 Michael Svensson 46702924257 310

Bryggplats BP 031 Lena Ling Östlund 46707904356 203

Bryggplats BP 032 Ulf Waldekrantz 46705841463 338

Bryggplats BP 033 Marcus Palm 46706295538 249

Bryggplats BP 034 Anders Ramström 46702585753 259

Bryggplats BP 035 Pär Johansson 46705335456 148

Bryggplats BP 036 Lars Haag 46736792135 97

Bryggplats BP 037 L-G Lundvall 46708855423 211

Bryggplats BP 038 Jonas Bjerregaard 46706468409 30

Bryggplats BP 039 Olle Lundvall 46707239708 212

Bryggplats BP 040 Henrik Backman 46709581435 20

Bryggplats BP 041 Patrik Tomaselli 46704922220 327

Bryggplats BP 042 Anders Roos 46737193940 263

Bryggplats BP 043 Björn Edoff 46704412071 61

Bryggplats BP 044

Bryggplats BP 045 Markku Tossavainen 46707277749 329

Bryggplats BP 046 Carina Björklund 46736311688 32

Bryggplats BP 047 Richard Knutsson 46737582553 182

Bryggplats BP 048 Stig Boman 46702106514 41

Bryggplats BP 049 Pär Nyberg 46707990679 238
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Bryggplats BP 050 Daniel Perman 46707705265 252

Bryggplats BP 051 Ingvar Larsson 46705745144 192

Bryggplats BP 052 Matti Kekkonen 46728575850 175

Bryggplats BP 053 Mathias Nordström 46738773801 232

Bryggplats BP 054 Henric Järnström 46708198996 158

Bryggplats BP 055 Erland Johansson 46708930341 139

Bryggplats BP 056 Alan Dry 46707901966 59

Bryggplats BP 057 Jeff Hansson 46722891419 105

Bryggplats BP 058 Cecilia Henrixon 46733306621 115

Bryggplats BP 059 Stefan Karlsson 46768081562 171

Bryggplats BP 060 Per-Eric Metso 46707588169 221

Bryggplats BP 061 Lennarth Eriksson 46709385161 70

Bryggplats BP 062 Rune Näsman 46705479990 241

Bryggplats BP 063 Dennis Liljeqvist 46723884493 198

Bryggplats BP 064 Leif Säfström 46738735490 312

Bryggplats BP 065 Peter Ståhl 46703142979 301

Bryggplats BP 066 Lena Karlsson Kung 46706995557 172

Bryggplats BP 067 Kjell Ahlberg 46706446683 1

Bryggplats BP 068 Marcus Högman 46703045233 125

Bryggplats BP 069

Bryggplats BP 070 Christer Viljanen 46704961173 336

Bryggplats BP 071 Kristian Andersson 46702915855 9

Bryggplats BP 072 Helene Råström 46737697904 268

Bryggplats BP 073 Lars Hagström 46705204893 100

Bryggplats BP 074 Lars Mangs 46703957926 216

Bryggplats BP 075 Ulf Högberg 46705294372 124

Bryggplats BP 076 Ove Stenmark 46739835240 294

Bryggplats BP 077 Christian Bergdahl 46709203161 24

Bryggplats BP 078 Stig Pederson 46703223223 250

Bryggplats BP 079 Erik Engström 0704895239 65

Bryggplats BP 080 Ann Staflund 46731587767 290

Bryggplats BP 081 Peter Collin 46734207443 53

Bryggplats BP 082 Thomas Schmidt 46707634900 281

Bryggplats BP 083 Patrik Ruderer 46703986418 265

Bryggplats BP 084 Fredrik Nordström 46703702538 231

Bryggplats BP 085 Kenneth Welin 46730871357 347

Båthus BH 001 Mikael Cezaro Åkerberg 46707687817 357

Båthus BH 002 Björn Hasserud 46706373326 109

Båthus BH 003 Jonas Thorell 46708145745 325

Båthus BH 004 Kjell-Ove Andersson 46705540747 5

Båthus BH 005 Kent Kung 46705424291 183

Båthus BH 006 Olof Brutemark 46706180446 45

Båthus BH 007 Peter Hjerpe 46709446663 116

Båthus BH 008 Ingvar Säfström 46703573756 311

Båthus BH 009 Mats Hallberg 46708515323 102

Båthus BH 010 Vilho Saarinen 46721867203 270

Båthus BH 011 Teuvo Heinonen 46734426101 112

Båthus BH 012 Robert Johansson 46709154531 150

Båthus BH 013 Göran Björklund 46735706989 33
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Båthus BH 014 Michael Carlström 46706556711 48

Båthus BH 015 Lars Andersson 46709670338 10

Båthus BH 016 Svea Johansson 46703754085 152

Båthus BH 017 Leila Suominen 46703762661 305

Båthus BH 018 Rolf Forsblom 77

Båthus BH 019 Jan Rydh 46706661552 267

Båthus BH 020 Hans Lundell 46739900022 208

Båthus BH 021 Krister Andersson 46704216136 7

Båthus BH 022 Pär Bäcklund 46700942582 46

Båthus BH 023 Mats Johansson 46709196511 146

Båthus BH 024 Göte Fred 46706664429 80

Båthus BH 025 Dane Bodingh 46709179250 38

Båthus BH 026 Ann Weichert 46708422889 345

Båthus BH 027 Fredrik Jonsson 46769499698 153

Båthus BH 028 Eva Axelsson 0762090737 19

Båthus BH 029 Magnus Johansson 46763946275 145

Båthus BH 030 Sven-Erik Sandström 46793400319 275

Båthus BH 031 Yvonne Oward 46703624811 248

Båthus BH 032 Helena Frickner Wieweg 703473091 82

Båthus BH 033 Kjell Hellqvist 46703481279 113

Båthus BH 034 Roger Stegborg 46704226572 292

Båthus BH 035 Tomas Staflund 46739867092 291

Båthus BH 036 Mats Jardemyr 46709446648 135

Båthus BH 037 Michael Nordström 46709446665 233

Båthus BH 038 Lars-Olof Gren 46702369476 94

Båthus BH 039 Mats Nyberg 46703016678 237

Båthus BH 040 Christer Åsberg 46707786962 359

Båthus BH 041 Anders Gilander 46768077611 89

Båthus BH 042

Båthus BH 043 Thomas Söderberg 46708911897 315

Båthus BH 044 Lennart Karlsson 46702424669 167

Båthus BH 045 Ingegerd Hansson Björndahl 108

Båthus BH 046

Båthus BH 047 Lars Kung 46705866430 185

Båthus BH 048 Anders Önbäck 46731014566 362

Båthus BH 049 Lennart Andersson 46708843371 11

Båthus BH 050 Ove Hansson 46709154523 106

Båthus BH 051 Greger Strand 0705443255 524

Båthus BH 052 Uffe Öberg 46705495477 361

Båthus BH 053 Harri Kettunen 46706952482 176

Båthus BH 054 Daniel Östlund 46706866111 365

Båthus BH 055 Fredrik Karlsson 46735201953 165

Båthus BH 056 Ingmar Ågren 46705880085 355

Båthus BH 057 Linus Cronlund Strömberg 46739532897 54

Båthus BH 058 Lars Jansson 46706722324 134

Båthus BH 059 Eric Claésson 46761030012 52

Båthus BH 060 Nils-Erik Bergström 46702681574 29

Båthus BH 061 Marie Fäldt 46736158821 86

Båthus BH 062 Frank Hjort 46706431724 117
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Båthus BH 063 Harriet Eriksson 46703693986 67

Kanotplats KP 001

Kanotplats KP 002 Mark Högqvist 46735636797 126

Kanotplats KP 003 Eric Cedergren 46732308709 49

Kanotplats KP 004 Katarina Lundblad 46703916061 205

Kanotplats KP 005 Anna Höög 46733407810 127

Kanotplats KP 006

Kanotplats KP 007 Lars Andersson 46709670338 10

Kanotplats KP 008 Magnus Karlsson 46722380410 168

Kanotplats KP 009 Henrik Stern 46721944376 295

Kanotplats KP 010 Ulf Hollstrand 46729637359 120

Kanotplats KP 011 Anna Olshäll 46703172340 399

Kanotplats KP 012 Per Molin 46709580440 222

Kanotplats KP 013

Kanotplats KP 014

Kanotplats KP 015 Lars-Olof Gren 46702369476 94

Kanotplats KP 016 Gunnar Osswald 46705956138 246

Kanotplats KP 017 Olle Lundvall 46707239708 212

Kanotplats KP 018 Anders Johansson 46739890324 407

Kanotplats KP 019 Greger Strand 0705443255 524

Kanotplats KP 020 Lena Ling Östlund 46707904356 203

Kanotplats KP 021 Henrik Stern 46721944376 295

Kanotplats KP 022 Tina Pettersson 46703456076 411

Kanotplats KP 023 Ulf Högberg 46705294372 124

Kanotplats KP 024 Niklas Rehn 46739747716 260

Kanotplats KP 025

Kanotplats KP 026

Kanotplats KP 027 Åke Andersson 46704953161 15

Kanotplats KP 028 Heidie Erikstam 46728484403 74

Kanotplats KP 029

Kanotplats KP 030

Kanotplats KP 031 Roger Isaksson 46730715471 129

Kanotplats KP 032 Tommy Hed 46702115216 414

Landplats båt LB 082

Landplats båt LB 083 Tom Lindén 46702419497 202

Landplats båt LB 084 Jarmo Niemelä 46720023472 225

Landplats båt LB 085 Jessica Lemon 46739250459 253

Landplats båt LB 086 Mikael Lysaker 46733760069 213

Landplats båt LB 087 Tommy Björklund 0709108235 35

Landplats båt LB 088 Bjarne Esphagen 46762351836 75

Landplats båt LB 089 Mikael Larsson 46706891742 389

Landplats båt LB 090 Helen Nyberg 46725251323 386

Landplats båt LB 091 Katarina Lundblad 46703916061 205

Landplats båt LB 092 Kai Mäkinen 46702030735 224

Landplats båt LB 094 Claes Rydell 46730788892 266

Landplats båt LB 095 Johan Teern 46707950226 319

Landplats båt LB 096 Mats Jonsson 46708140502 155

Landplats båt LB 097 Oscar Tuominen 46707100488 333

Landplats båt LB 098 Petri Liefvergren 46700810527 385
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Landplats båt LB 099 Peter Jensen-Urstad 46737343132 136

Landplats båt LB 100 Johanna Wiggberg 46705513399 349

Landplats båt LB 101 Hans Wiklund 46709472206 350

Landplats båt LB 102 Johan Kansten 46706103244 164

Landplats båt LB 103 Adam Hedman 46720729069 415

Landplats båt LB 104 Marcin Piekarski 46720459733 256

Landplats båt LB 105 Pontus Olsson 46709947997 244

Landplats båt LB 106 Mattias Lundgren 46731593831 209

Landplats båt LB 107 Johanna Johansson 46707711656 143

Landplats båt LB 108 Linnéa Bergman 46739417582 25

Landplats båt LB 109 Lars Ekberg 0704826966 419

Landplats båt LB 110 Fredrik Johansson 46706081366 141

Landplats båt LB 111 Anders Nilsson 46704204515 226

Landplats båt LB 112 Andreas Lindbäck 0707220379 522

Landplats båt LB 113 Jonny Norenheim 46720115394 234

Landplats båt LB 114

Landplats båt LB 115 Magnus Karlung 46709546617 173

Landplats båt LB 116

Landplats båt LB 117 Tommy Myrén 46725887081 223

Landplats sommar LS 071 Mikael Johansson 46702072990 380

Landplats sommar LS 072 Mikael Spets 46739415245 288

Landplats sommar LS 073 Boubaker Bourhim 46000923125 405

Landplats sommar LS 074 Rikard Larssén 46729688434 408

Landplats sommar LS 075

Landplats sommar LS 076

Landplats sommar LS 077

Landplats sommar LS 078

Landplats sommar LS 159

Landplats sommar LS 160

Landplats sommar LS 161

Landplats sommar LS 162

Landplats sommar LS 163

Landplats sommar LS 164

Landplats sommar LS 165

Landplats sommar LS 166

Landplats sommar LS 167

Landplats sommar LS 168

Landplats sommar LS 169

Landplats sommar LS 170

Landplats sommar LS 171

Landplats sommar LS 172

Landplats sommar LS 173

Landplats sommar LS 174

Landplats sommar LS 175

Landplats sommar LS 177 Annelie Källström 46704453323 403

Landplats sommar LS 178 Solveig Ravetti 46706058810 379

Rampmedlem RM 001 Ulf Frickner 46739501659 83

Rampmedlem RM 002 Ulf Hollstrand 46729637359 120

Rampmedlem RM 003 Jörgen Strömbom 46707413021 300
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Rampmedlem RM 004 Magnus Rosenholm 46708190029 264

Rampmedlem RM 005 Mikael Hammar 46702941703 103

Rampmedlem RM 006 Jonas Uebel 46724522216 335

Rampmedlem RM 007 Göran Strömberg 46725672777 374

Rampmedlem RM 008 Andreas Lundqvist 46707379717 210

Rampmedlem RM 009 Tommy Hed 46702115216 414

Rampmedlem RM 010 Peter Holm 46707599877 121

Rampmedlem RM 011 Göran Thorberg 46709970129 323

Rampmedlem RM 012 Wilhelm Cedergren 46709907850 50

Rampmedlem RM 013 Alf Claesson 46703411300 51

Rampmedlem RM 014 Tom Hedman 46762026929 111

Rampmedlem RM 015 Jocke Elm 46708496483 371

Rampmedlem RM 016 Micael Thollander 46700827723 321

Rampmedlem RM 017 Göran Nilsson 46704975339 409

Rampmedlem RM 018 Björn Önnemar 46702130862 363

Rampmedlem RM 019 Björn Harnemo 46702411986 378

Rampmedlem RM 020 Kate Pettersson 46739224721 413

Rampmedlem RM 021 Janne Grandin 46707355400 383

Rampmedlem RM 022 Daniel Steffen 46703389868 418

Rampmedlem RM 023

Rampmedlem RM 024

Rampmedlem RM 025

Rampmedlem RM 026

Rampmedlem RM 027 Filip Carlsson Söderberg 46736703288 368

Rampmedlem RM 028

Rampmedlem RM 029

Rampmedlem RM 030 Mats Ingvaldsson 46738562058 416

Trailerplats LT 001A Magnus Eriksson 46702872153 71

Trailerplats LT 001B Lars Einarsson 46702758386 64

Trailerplats LT 001C Staffan Forsell 46737470226 78

Trailerplats LT 002 Lars Karlsson 46704911799 166

Trailerplats LT 003 Irma Tuominen 46704714140 331

Trailerplats LT 004 Ronnie Wanhatalo 46703034200 344

Trailerplats LT 005 Royne Kjellberg 46705492093 178

Trailerplats LT 006 David Ottoson 46739722525 247

Trailerplats LT 007 Tomas Wahlgren 46722529196 337

Trailerplats LT 008 Roger Scherman 46733422404 276

Trailerplats LT 009 Nicklas Thiger 46708182806 320

Trailerplats LT 010 Lars Blom 46709852062 400

Trailerplats LT 011 Anna-Karin Wahlqvist 46705738080 394

Trailerplats LT 012 Mika Dahl 46708877759 57

Trailerplats LT 013 Gunnar Andersson 46705818384 4

Trailerplats LT 014 Stefan Högberg 46708822806 384

Trailerplats LT 015 Daniel Gelin 46707603858 88

Trailerplats LT 016 Erik Östlund 46764700271 366

Trailerplats LT 017 Lennart Berg 46762340909 23

Trailerplats LT 018 Jimmy Mangs 46708556909 215

Trailerplats LT 019 Börje Johansson 46705596481 137

Trailerplats LT 020 Michael Säfström Årskog 46736521117 313
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Trailerplats LT 021 Magnus Hägglund 46702422796 123

Trailerplats LT 022 Per Eriksson 46704664083 73

Trailerplats LT 023 Niclas Årskog 46735722196 358

Trailerplats LT 024 Jukka Siipola 46735018784 282

Trailerplats LT 025 Matti Kekkonen 46728575850 175

Trailerplats LT 028 Matti Puolusmäki 46736358764 258

Trailerplats LT 029 Tommy Nyström 46705583062 240

Trailerplats LT 030 Britt-Marie Hollstrand 46358 40 84 118

Trailerplats LT 031 John Bohlin 46706075956 39

Trailerplats LT 032 Ingrid Bergstedt 46760240876 28

Trailerplats LT 033 Christian Sjöström 46709920791 286

Trailerplats LT 034 Jan Eriksson 46704919260 69

Trailerplats LT 035 Åke Andersson 46704953161 15

Trailerplats LT 036 Martin Lampinen 46736504844 190

Trailerplats LT 037 Tomas Haag 46705112443 99

Trailerplats LT 038 Tove Bellander 46707839676 22

Trailerplats LT 039 Robert Granlöf 46704590250 382

Trailerplats LT 040 Per-Ola Eidenberg 46722359974 62

Trailerplats LT 041 Tommy Andersson 46706983199 13

Trailerplats LT 044 Ann-Christine Lennmark 46739979027 195

Trailerplats LT 045 Dan Granholm 46737168984 91

Trailerplats LT 046 Kalle Kinnunen 46708516241 177

Trailerplats LT 047 Marcus Nordström 46705576220 377

Trailerplats LT 048 Charlotte Samuelsson 46705267575 273

Trailerplats LT 049 Oscar Jonsson 46708434989 157

Trailerplats LT 050 Kristoffer Jakobsson 46733552756 132

Trailerplats LT 052 Dennis Källberg 4639964574, 187

Trailerplats LT 053 Anders Carlman 46706728344 47

Trailerplats LT 054 Roger Isaksson 46730715471 129

Trailerplats LT 055 Johan Johansson 46709154104 142

Trailerplats LT 056 Staffan Olsson 46705847801 245

Trailerplats LT 057 Kristian Olsson 46707712164 243

Trailerplats LT 058 Annika Brune 46735434000 44

Vinterplats LV 065 Erik Engström 0704895239 65

Vinterplats LV 066 Helene Råström 46737697904 268

Vinterplats LV 067 Lars Mangs 46703957926 216

Vinterplats LV 068 Ulf Högberg 46705294372 124

Vinterplats LV 071 Ove Stenmark 46739835240 294

Vinterplats LV 072 Christian Bergdahl 46709203161 24

Vinterplats LV 073 Lars Hagström 46705204893 100

Vinterplats LV 074 Marcus Palm 46706295538 249

Vinterplats LV 075 Peter Collin 46734207443 53

Vinterplats LV 076 Markku Tossavainen 46707277749 329

Vinterplats LV 077 Anders Roos 46737193940 263

Vinterplats LV 078 Björn Edoff 46704412071 61

Vinterplats LV 118 Peter Ståhl 46703142979 301

Vinterplats LV 119 Kristian Andersson 46702915855 9

Vinterplats LV 120 Hans Björkman 36

Vinterplats LV 121 Joost van Dijck 46709929943 341
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Vinterplats LV 122 Daniel Perman 46707705265 252

Vinterplats LV 123 Rune Näsman 46705479990 241

Vinterplats LV 124 Stig Boman 46702106514 41

Vinterplats LV 125 Niclas Blomqvist 46735650745 37

Vinterplats LV 126 Christina Mattsson 46737418363 219

Vinterplats LV 127 Anders Ramström 46702585753 259

Vinterplats LV 128 Per Salberg 46707682381 272

Vinterplats LV 129 Christer Viljanen 46704961173 336

Vinterplats LV 130 Fredrik Löfgren-Aili 46724522203 214

Vinterplats LV 131 Pär Johansson 46705335456 148

Vinterplats LV 140 Mathias Nordström 46738773801 232

Vinterplats LV 141 Tomas Westergren 46704559404 348

Vinterplats LV 142 Peder Östman 46705628038 367

Vinterplats LV 143 Richard Knutsson 46737582553 182

Vinterplats LV 144 Henrik Backman 46709581435 20

Vinterplats LV 145 Lena Ling Östlund 46707904356 203

Vinterplats LV 148 Alan Dry 46707901966 59

Vinterplats LV 149 Ulf Waldekrantz 46705841463 338

Vinterplats LV 150 Jeff Hansson 46722891419 105

Vinterplats LV 151 Cecilia Henrixon 46733306621 115

Vinterplats LV 152 Per-Eric Metso 46707588169 221

Vinterplats LV 153 Erland Johansson 46708930341 139

Vinterplats LV 154 Leif Säfström 46738735490 312

Vinterplats LV 155 Marcus Högman 46703045233 125

Vinterplats LV 159 Lena Karlsson Kung 46706995557 172

Vinterplats LV 160 Ann Staflund 46731587767 290

Vinterplats LV 161 Kenneth Welin 46730871357 347

Vinterplats LV 162 Max Grassmann 46761866638 92

Vinterplats LV 163 Stig Pederson 46703223223 250

Vinterplats LV 164 Glenn Storm 46705524832 298

Vinterplats LV 165 Thomas Schill 46763390882 277

Vinterplats LV 166 Håkan Lillsund 46768230657 199

Vinterplats LV 167 Tom Larsson 46709446666 194

Vinterplats LV 168 Leif Sjöblom 46761079236 283

Vinterplats LV 169 Oliver Schmidt 46768853234 279

Vinterplats LV 170 Jan Sörensen 46708100461 317

Vinterplats LV 171 Roger Stigell 46706965220 297

Vinterplats LV 172 Maria Swanesjöö 46722136476 309

Vinterplats LV 173 L-G Lundvall 46708855423 211

Vinterplats LV 174 Per Pettersson 46706908556 255

Vinterplats LV 175 Fredrik Nordström 46703702538 231

Vinterplats LV 176 Jonas Bjerregaard 46706468409 30

Vinterplats LV 177 Lars Haag 46736792135 97

Vinterplats LV 178 Patrik Tomaselli 46704922220 327
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